
Course Code/Credit Course Name Credits Name of Expert DAY DATE Time Online Link For Participation Email Address
BCOC133 Business Law 6 Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 22/06/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb abhishekbhu008@gmail.com

Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 23/06/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 29/06/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 30/06/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 06/07/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 07/07/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 13/07/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 14/07/2024 8 am - 10 am  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb

BPCS186 Managing Stress 4 Dr. Anand Kumar Jha Saturday 22/06/2024 11.00 am- 1.00 PM https://meet.google.com/kwz-czkk-aze anandkjha2@hotmail.com
Dr. Anand Kumar Jha Sunday 23/06/2024 11.00 am- 1.00 PM https://meet.google.com/kwz-czkk-aze
Dr. Anand Kumar Jha Saturday 29/06/2024 11.00 am- 1.00 PM https://meet.google.com/kwz-czkk-aze
Dr. Anand Kumar Jha Sunday 30/06/2024 11.00 am- 1.00 PM https://meet.google.com/kwz-czkk-aze
Dr. Anand Kumar Jha Saturday 06/07/2024 11.00 am- 1.00 PM https://meet.google.com/kwz-czkk-aze

BERC131 CSR Projects an Programes 6 Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 22/06/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb abhishekbhu008@gmail.com
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 23/06/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 29/06/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 30/06/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 06/07/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 07/07/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Saturday 13/07/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh Sunday 14/07/2024 6 pm - 8 pm  https://meet.google.com/udz-cjdp-yjb 

BCOC132 Bussiness Organization and Management 6  Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Saturday 20/07/2024 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj varsha9193jaiswal@gmail.com
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Sunday 21/07/2024 9:30 am - 11:30 am https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Saturday 27/07/2024 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Sunday 28/07/2024 9:30 am - 11:30 am https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Saturday 03/08/2024 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Sunday 04/08/2024 9:30 am - 11:30 am https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Saturday 10/08/2024 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj
 Dr. Varsha Jaiswal Sunday 11/08/2024 9:30 am - 11:30 am https://meet.google.com/mbb-gpqq-emj

BCOE141 Principals of Marketing 6 Dr. Hemant Kumar Saturday 20-07-2024 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh hemantkr1129@gmail.com
Dr. Hemant Kumar Sunday 21-07-2024 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh
Dr. Hemant Kumar Saturday 27-07-2024 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh
Dr. Hemant Kumar Sunday 28-07-2024 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh
Dr. Hemant Kumar Saturday 03-08-2024 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh
Dr. Hemant Kumar Sunday 04-08-2024 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh
Dr. Hemant Kumar Saturday 10-08-2024 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh
Dr. Hemant Kumar Sunday 11-08-2024 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM https://meet.google.com/kkb-pdjj-gmh

ECO13 Business Environment 4 Dr. Shalu Saturday 03/08/2024 4 pm -6 pm https://meet.google.com/tga-wkqe-fbc shaluchauhan1791@gmail.com
Dr. Shalu Sunday 04/08/2024 4 pm -6 pm https://calendar.app.google/k3g416gmWyY9p58L9
Dr. Shalu Saturday 10/08/2024 4 pm -6 pm https://calendar.app.google/qD79FM3ZrLZAcDfv7
Dr. Shalu Sunday 11/08/2024 4 pm -6 pm https://calendar.app.google/9JJwstBiWktmPB5VA
Dr. Shalu Saturday 17/08/2024 4 pm -6 pm https://calendar.app.google/u5SnMcKC4gLgbvm2A

BERC132 IPR for MSME's and Startups 6 Dr. Snigdha Saturday 07/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn snigdhasinghparmara@gmail.com
Dr. Snigdha Sunday 08/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
Dr. Snigdha Saturday 14/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
Dr. Snigdha Sunday 15/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
Dr. Snigdha Saturday 21/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
Dr. Snigdha Sunday 22/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
Dr. Snigdha Saturday 28/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
Dr. Snigdha Sunday 29/09/2024 11.30am-1.30pm https://meet.google.com/zbt-ssai-kvn
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